1/3
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 2850
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
Mitsubishi Electric to Launch 1,200V Large DIPIPM Ver.6

2/3
2) Downsizing and weight reduction with Mini DIPIPM package: 1,200V Mini DIPIPM
- By employing a Mini DIPIPM package for the first time in a 1,200V product, the profile (31.0 x
52.5mm) was reduced about 34% compared with Mitsubishi Electric’s existing Large DIPIPM Ver.4
series (31.0 x 79.0mm).
Environmental Awareness
The 1,200V Large DIPIPM Ver.6 and 1,200V Mini DIPIPM are compliant with the Restriction of the Use of
Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment (RoHS).
Sale Schedule
Series Model Specification Shipment
1,200V Large
DIPIPM
Ver.6
PSS05SA2FT 5A / 1200V
Sept. 30, 2014
PSS10SA2FT 10A / 1200V
PSS15SA2FT 15A / 1200V
PSS25SA2FT 25A / 1200V
PSS35SA2FT 35A / 1200V
PSS50SA2FT 50A / 1200V
1,200V Mini
DIPIPM
PSS05S72FT 5A / 1200V
PSS10S72FT 10A / 1200V
Main Specifications
1,200V Large DIPIPM Ver.6
Model PSS05SA2FT PSS10SA2FT PSS15SA2FT PSS25SA2FT PSS35SA2FT PSS50SA2FT
Specification 5A / 1200V 10A / 1200V 15A / 1200V 25A / 1200V 35A / 1200V 50A / 1200V